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3° ROUND
Circuito Int. FVG
Lignano S., 15/05/2016

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano

60 EASYKART Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 Km.
Prove Libere 3 Turno + KGP - EVEN 14/05/2016 11:12
Prove Iniziato a 12:09:56
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 59.805 +0.125 12:19:25.008
(210) TAMBURINI CARLO 10 1:00.087 +0.407 12:20:25.095
1 1:03.615 +6.848 12:11:03.154 11 59.939 +0.259 12:21:25.034
2 57.260 +0.493 12:12:00.414
3 56.916 +0.149 12:12:57.330 (138) LEOPARDI SAMUELE
4 57.472 +0.705 12:13:54.802 1 1:06.022 +6.340 12:11:08.033
5 12:14:51.569 2 1:00.497 +0.815 12:12:08.530
6 56.832 +0.065 12:15:48.401 3 59.906 +0.224 12:13:08.436
7 57.002 +0.235 12:16:45.403 4 59.980 +0.298 12:14:08.416
8 57.015 +0.248 12:17:42.418 5 59.683 +0.001 12:15:08.099
9 57.079 +0.312 12:18:39.497 6 1:16.772 +17.090 12:16:24.871
10 57.693 +0.926 12:19:37.190 7 1:02.751 +3.069 12:17:27.622
1 57.271 +0.504 12:20:34.461 8 12:18:27.304
12 57.298 +0.531 12:21:31.759 9 1:00.562 +0.880 12:19:27.866
10 12:20:27.548
(118) TOCU RICCARDO 11 59.876 +0.194 12:21:27.424
1 1:05.146 +8.124 12:11:01.839
2 58.431 +1.409 12:12:00.270
3 57.732 +0.710 12:12:58.002
4 57.216 +0.194 12:13:55.218
5 12:14:52.240
6 57.109 +0.087 12:15:49.349
7 57.054 +0.032 12:16:46.403
8 57.304 +0.282 12:17:43.707
9 57.221 +0.199 12:18:40.928
10 57.208 +0.186 12:19:38.136
1 57.255 +0.233 12:20:35.391
12 57.273 +0.251 12:21:32.664
(106) CAVAZZI EMANUELE
1 1:04.045 +5.730 12:11:04.007
2 58.945 +0.630 12:12:02.952
3 58.551 +0.236 12:13:01.503
4 12:13:59.818
5 58.601 +0.286 12:14:58.419
6 58.863 +0.548 12:15:57.282
7 1:00.095 +1.780 12:16:57.377
8 1:02.506 +4.191 12:17:59.883
9 59.232 +0.917 12:18:59.115
10 1:00.338 +2.023 12:19:59.453
1 58.490 +0.175 12:20:57.943
12 58.921 +0.606 12:21:56.864
(130) DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL
1 1:07.976 +9.319 12:11:12.947
2 1:00.231 +1.574 12:12:13.178
3 59.589 +0.932 12:13:12.767
4 59.035 +0.378 12:14:11.802
5 12:15:10.459
6 58.771 +0.114 12:16:09.230
7 58.846 +0.189 12:17:08.076
8 58.857 +0.200 12:18:06.933
9 59.524 +0.867 12:19:06.457
10 59.522 +0.865 12:20:05.979
1 59.601 +0.944 12:21:05.580
12 59.168 +0.511 12:22:04.748
(136) BIANCO SIMONE
1 1:09.826 +10.146 12:11:12.634
2 1:00.301 +0.621 12:12:12.935
3 59.754 +0.074 12:13:12.689
4 1:13.035 +13.355 12:14:25.724
5 1:00.130 +0.450 12:15:25.854
6 12:16:25.534
7 59.726 +0.046 12:17:25.260
8 59.943 +0.263 12:18:25.203
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